BOOKING FORM

NUMBERED UN-NUMBERED TOTAL COST Date of receipt
DATE EVENT _ Full Concessions £ FOR OFFICE USE P())NLY

Friday 19th June Brandenburg Sinfonia

Saturday 20th June Red Priest

Sunday 21st June Brodowski & Carducci Quartets

Friday 26th June Gould Piano Trio

Saturday 27th June Family Concert Noor

Saturday 27th June Close to You

Sunday 28 June Opus Anglicanum

Friday 3rd July Brandenburg Strings

Saturday 4th July Catherine Ennis

Saturday 4th July Olena Tokar & Igor Gryshin

Sunday Sth July Tim Kliphuis Trio

Thursday 9th July Thaxted Primary School Noaf

Friday 10th July Young-Choon Park

Saturday 11th July James Pearson & Friends

Sunday 12th July Tenebrae

Total for Tickets

2015 Subscribers are entitled to discounts as follows: less Subs Discount

Events booked Single Subs Double Subs Amount payable

3-6 £5 £10 Donation
7-12 £10 £20 * add Subscription
*To renew or become a 2015 Subscriber, please include this with your payment (fZO/ 30) Booking fee £2
Concessions (un-numbered seats) apply to those over 60 and children of school age. TOTAL PAYMENT
Q If your preferred ticket type is no longer available we will allocate the next best seats. Date tickets processed:
Please tick if you would like us to contact you first.
Name
Q I enclose cheque payable to THAXTED FESTIVAL Address
Please leave the amount open and cross the cheque with the maximum you wish to pay.
O Please charge my Card.
Card Number
Postcode

EEEENEEEEEEE . Email
EXPIRY DATE............ [, ISSUENO. ... Tel. No. (for queries)

Send to: THAXTED FESTIVAL FOUNDATION

Ticket & Administration Office: 10 Watling Street, Thaxted, Essex CM6 2PE

Signature



